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Wisborough Green Parish Council 
Budget for 2025/2026

Budget 2025/2026 Notes
2025/2026 Also refer to sheets where detail required

Income
Allotment Rents 1,000.00            

Allotment Deposit -                     
Annual Fair 340.00               
Bank Interest 4,000.00            
CIL Receipt -                     
Donations -                     
From Reserves -                     

-                     
Public Works Loan -                     
Precept 89,000.00         Figure to balance the budget
Public Toilets 300.00               
Sundry Income 37.00                 
Workhouse Rent 8,058.96            

Total Income 102,735.96       

Expense
Administration

Admin Miscellaneous 2,892.00            
Audit Fees 830.00               
Bank Charges & Interest -                     
Clerk Salary and Oncosts 32,377.31         NI & NEST Pension increases from April 25
Clerk Travel Expenses 100.00               
Councillor Expenses 300.00               
Insurance 1,800.00            
Legal & Professional Fees 2,000.00            
Office Supplies 260.00               
Postage 50.00                 
Publicity 1,430.00            
Section 137 600.00               
Subscriptions 1,022.50            
Telephone & Broadband 880.00               

Grants
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Training Courses 250.00               
Total Administration 44,791.81         

Allotments
Allotment Maintenance 700.00               
Allotment Deposit Refund -                     
Allot Deposit to Reserve -                     
Water 600.00               

Total Allotments 1,300.00            

Chairmans Allowance 250.00               

Donations Paid

Churchyard Maintenance (S137) 1,400.00            
Minibus 350.00               
Other Donations -                     

Total Donations Paid 1,750.00            

Village Hall and Workhouse
To Village Hall Reserve Fund -                     

Village Hall Repairs -                     
Workhouse Loan repayment -                     

Total Village Hall and Workhouse -                     

Village Maintenance
CDC Litter Collection 2,000.00            
Christmas Tree and Lights 280.00               

General Maintenance 10,307.00         
Grass Cutting (All) 10,252.50         
Songhurst Meadow Costs (not grass) 1,250.00            

Green Surface Maintenance 4,500.00            
Path Maintenance 500.00               
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Playground Maintenance 595.00               
Pond Maintenance 100.00               
Public Toilets 11,759.50         Includes wallgate handwash
Winter Management Plan 600.00               

Total Village Maintenance 42,144.00         

Village Projects
CIL Expenditure -                     

Donated Seats -                     
Other Projects 3,000.15            Public toilets lighting, history leaflet & VE/VJ Day
Neighourhood Plan 2,500.00            
Paths and Roads Projects 7,000.00            Top section of Harsfold Lane for work in 2026/2027
Playground Projects -                     
Pond Project -                     
Projects on the Green -                     
Songhurst Projects -                     
Restricted Grants -                     
Unbudgeted Expenditure -                     
Projects using Reserve Fund -                     
Transfer to Reserve -                     

Total Village Projects 12,500.15         
Total Expense 102,735.96       

Year End Position 0.00                   Income and Expenditure to be balanced
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